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Meeting Dates 2023 - 2024 
General Meeting Dates  Executive Meeting Dates 

Saturday, September 16 9:30am  Wednesday, September 13 5:00pm 

Thursday, November 16 7:00pm  Wednesday, October 18 5:00pm 

Saturday, January 20 9:30am  Wednesday, November 15  5:00pm 

Thursday, March 14 7:00pm  Wednesday, December 13 5:00pm 

Saturday, May 25 (AGM) 9:30am  Wednesday, January 17 5:00pm 

General Meeting Locations 

Sep.16 & Jan.20 – 8472 Harvard Place 

Nov.16 & Mar.14 - Zoom 

May 25 (AGM) – TBD 

 Wednesday, February 14 5:00pm 

 Wednesday, March 13 5:00pm 

 Wednesday, April 17 5:00pm 

 Wednesday, May 15 5:00pm 

 Wednesday, June 12 5:00pm 
At this time, there is no childminding option for in-person meetings due to insurance restraints.  We apologize in advance for any inconvenience this may cause. 

CUPE 411 Executive Board 
Position Name Confidential Email 

President Tracey O’Hara (1yr) president@cupe411.ca 

1st Vice-President Dale Obirek (2yr) vicepresident@cupe411.ca 

2nd Vice-President Matthew Kohanik (1yr) 2ndvicepresident@cupe411.ca 

Treasurer Debbie Street (1yr) treasurer@cupe411.ca 

Recording Secretary April Mancinelli (1yr) secretary@cupe411.ca 

Chief Shop Steward Kari Miller (1yr) chiefshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Assistants Shop Stewards (2) 
Lorie McLaren (2yr) assistantsshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

VACANT (1yr) assistantsshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Clerical Shop Stewards (2) 
VACANT (1yr) clericalshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

Tammy Lambert (2yr) clericalshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Custodial Shop Stewards (2) 
Jeff Kasper (2yr) custodialshopsteward1@cupe411.ca 

Krista Evans (1yr) custodialshopsteward2@cupe411.ca 

Maintenance Shop Steward Cody Beyer (1yr) maintenanceshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Transportation Shop Steward VACANT (1yr) transportationshopsteward@cupe411.ca 

Additional Elected Positions 
Position Name Confidential Email 

Trustee Ruth Neufeldt (3yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 
Trustee Kristen Wilton (2yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 
Trustee D’Laine Gallagher (1yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca 
Sergeant at Arms Sharon Engstrom (1yr) unionoffice@cupe411.ca                             
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